

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 234/2021 December 28, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0007844	KRISHNA SHESHAPPA SARWAD	1000	2018626 _ 2018635	329128851 - 329129850
E0010794	LAKSHMI NARAYANA KODAKUNTLA	500	2043562 _ 2043566	331622451 - 33162295
E0103118	SADHANA BHATT	100	767475	128785551 - 12878565
	ASIT BHATT			
E0185025	SUREKHA SURENDRA BASARIKODI	400	1040831 _ 1040834	156120961 - 15612136
E0185026	SURENDRA BALAPPA BASARIKODI	400	1040835 _ 1040838	156121361 - 15612176
E0214278	HILALUDDIN AZEEM DUDALVI	300	1134259 _ 1134261	308239501 - 30823980
E0408202	V V RAMANA REDDY	100	154107	43315007 - 43315106
		100	265476	54451807 - 54451906
E0463769	SUSHILKANT PURSHOTAMDAS	143	2467470	406646155 - 40664629
	MRS HANSA SUSHILKANT			

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

A∎thorised Signatory

Date:

From,

Girish K Sarwad

At Post: Malali Taluk: Mudhol

Bagalkot Karnataka – 587313

To,

S B Jash

Investor Service Center

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Corporate One, First floor,

5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Subject: Regarding issue of the duplicate shares certificates and transfer the shares to the legal heirs.

The shareholder, my father Mr. Krishna Sheshappa Sarwad died on 29-09-2013 at Malali village, Taluk: Mudhol Dist: Bagalkot, Karnataka state.

We had lost the physical share certificate from our custody due to heavy rain in the year 2019 in the month of october 20th the flood (Ghataprabha river) entered into our house and totally all the shares certificates and other documents have been lost. The same issue has been registered on 25th October 2019 in Mudhol Police station and the acknowledgement attached.

Details of Shares are as follows:

Folio Number : E0007844 No. of Shares : 1000/-

As per your mail dated Nov 2, 2021, 12:23 PM we have been informed to send the physical request letter signed by all legal heirs along with the death certificate, we are attaching all the enclosures mentioned in the mail.

Kindly consider our request Regarding issue of the duplicate shares certificates and transfer the shares to the legal heirs.

Thanking You

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
27 DEC 2021
New Delhi

Yours Sincerely

Girish Krishnappa Sarwad

Enclosed: (1) Death Certificate (2) Legal Heirs (3) Acknowledgement copy from Police dept.

Date: 21-12-2021

From:

KALAKUNTLA LAXMINATAYANA, S/o JAGGAIAH (LATE), Plot No: 237/1, Nrr Puram, Site 3, Borabanda, Hyderabad – 500018.

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Center, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025.

Dear Sir,

Unit: Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd., Ref: Folio No. E0010794.

Sub: 1. Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates – 500 Shares.

- 2. Change of Address.
- 3. Affidavit o be filed for the mistake in the Name.

Adverting to the above subject in the lite of my earlier letters, I request your good self to kindly furnish the process to obtain duplicate Share Certificates as the Original Certificates are not traced out.

You may please register the new address in your records for which I am enclosing here with the self attested copy of Aadhar card and Pan as mentioned above.

I declare that, the Name mentioned in the Share Certicate as 'KODAKUNTLA LAKSHMI NARAYANA' and as per Aadhar and Pan 'Kalakuntla Laxmi Narayana' is one and the same person. It is nonother than me. Please furish profarma to submit if any.

Thanking you,

Your's Faithfully,

Zuari Finserv Limited
New Delhi

2 7 DEC 2021
INW......

(KALAKUNTLA LAXMINARAYANA)

Dr 23-12-2021

10,

Chambal Fertilisery & Chemicals Has Cor Portage one, 1st Floor, Cor Portage one, 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Cent re, Jasola New Delhi-1100 W

Ref: - Mail From SDn 5. B. Jash 2720 12-2021 Regarding: - Duplicate share certificates

Her. S.V.,
As we have 100 shares of your

As we have 100 shares of your

Company our Folio No. is E0103118

Company. our Folio No. is E0103118

in the name of Sadhana Bhatt / Asit Bhatt.

in the name of

The Share Certificate way his Placed or Logt at one End.

Please send us procedul to issue Duphicute Shorrs certificates.

Thanking you

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 7 DEC 2021

New Delhi

Jus Feighby, Sell-(SADHAMA BHATT)

A3half.

(ASIT BHATT)

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 17.12.2021

From

Surekha Surendra Basarikodi w/o Bharamappa Bosagi Magadum Tota, Koligudda Belagavi - 591220

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir.

Myself, Surekha Surendra Basarikodi, w/o Bharamappa Bosagi Magadum Tota, Koligudda, Belagavi - 591220

Here I inform you that, I had shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, I lost my original share certificates. Please provide the details for getting duplicate share certificate in my name.

Folio number: E0185025 and Quantity 400 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

ಹುರೇರಾ. ಭ. ಳೋಸಗ

Surekha Surendra Basarikodi

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

77 DEC 2021

REQUEST LETTER

Date: |7 . | 2 . 202 |

From

Praveen Surendra Basarikhodi s/o Surendra Basarikhodi Hulagabal Road, Basaikodi Tota, VTC: Sankonatti Belgaum dist - 591304

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate Cum Transmission of Shares regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Praveen Surendra Basarikhodi s/o Surendra Basarikhodi Hulagabal Road, Basaikodi Tota, VTC: Sankonatti , Belgaum dist - 591304

Here I inform you that, my father had shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, now he is no more and we lost his original share certificates. Please provide the procedure details for getting duplicate share certificate and transfer to my name.

Folio number: E0185026 and Quantity 400 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Prayeen Surendra Basarikhodi

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 7 DEC 2021

To,
The Registrar,
CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICAL LTD

From,

Hilaluddin Azeem Dudalvi

R/o: H.No:15 CUELIM, Cansaulim,

Mormugao, South Goa

Pin No: 403712.

Subject: Re-issue of Physical Share certificate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Hilaluddin Azeem Dudalvi holders of this shares, we had sent the Shares certificate along with the DEMATERIALISATION REQUEST FROM through KARVY and in the process shares certificate are misplaced by KARVY and KARVY office shutdown.

Kindly request you to Re-issue of Shares certificate folio No:E0214278 Number of Shares 300 Qty Distinctive Number 308239501-308239800 bearing certificate No:1134259-1134261

Attach Documents:

- 1. Pan card
- 2. Aadhar Card for change of address

Kindly issue the duplicate certificate and courier to our given address

R/o: H.No:15 CUELIM, Cansaulim,

Mormugao, South Goa

Pin No: 403712.

Place: Goa

Date: 03-12-2021

Faithfully

Hilaluddin Azeem Dudalvi

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

27 DEC 2021

From,
Dr. V V Ramana Reddy
209, Sri Sai Recidency,
TTD Kalyanamandampam Road,
Venkatagiri Town,
Nellore Dt,
A P, 524132.

To,
Mr. S B Jash
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor,
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi – 110025

Sub: Share Certificates lost- issue of Duplicate Share Certificates Requested- Reg

Ref: 1. Mail sent by me on 21-12-2021 2. Mail sent by you on 23-12-2021

Respected sir

I have 200 Chambal Fertilisers shares (Reg. Folio No. CB 22520 & CB 28844. Certificate No. 154107 & 265476, Distinctive Nos. 43315007 to 43315106 & 54451807 to 54451906) in physical form. I have opened Demat account with Karvy and submitted my original share certificates in Karvy office, Nellore, AP to include them in my demat account in January 2019. During the Covid period the Karvy office was closed in Nellore and subsequently it was closed permanently. My original share certificates were misplaced by them. So I request you to issue me duplicate share certificates as early as possible.

Thanking you sir

Yours sincerely

(Dr. Vakati Venkata Ramana Reddy)

IN Ramon of

Venkatagiri

Date: 23-12-2021

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

27 DEC 2021

Form: - Uma Sushilkant Shah

Address:-Gokul Niwas, 2nd Floor, Flat No.6, 5, Dr.N.A.Purandare Marg, Grant Road, Mumbai:-400007.

To,
Zuari Finserv Ltd

<u>Unit:-Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd</u>
Corporate One, First Floor, 5,
Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi,
Delhi, 110025.

Sub: - Duplicate Cum Transmission Process (Folio No.E0463769).

Dear Sir,

I, Uma Sushilkant Shah, inform you that my father late Sushilkant Purshotamdas is registered shareholders of the folio mentioned above.

Due to the demise of late Sushilkant Purshotamdas, all the shares in the above folio are to be transmitted in my name through succession certificate & the shares in above mentioned folio are misplaced. Kindly send the process accordingly.

I request you to send me the current status of holding as I want to transmit all the shares in my name through a succession certificate and for that I will file a petition in the Hon'ble High Court and as per the rules of Hon'ble High Court it is mandatory to mention all the details in the succession certificate.

Kindly send duplicate cum Transmission process as early as possible.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

(Uma Sushilkant Shah)

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 2 7 DEC 2021

Unit-CFCL